Bieg Lwa - Tarnowo Podgorne, 2013-05-26
Dystans: Potmaraton - Sztafeta Szkolna

Mce Nr

3003
3007
3001
3005
3002
3006
3004
3008

ONO UL~ WNKE

www.sts-timing.pl

Szkota

Gimnazjum Tarnowo Podgorne
S.P. Ceradz Koscielny

L.O. Tarnowo Podgérne

S.P. Tarnowo Podgorne
Gimnazjum Baranowo

S.P. Lusowo

S.P. Przezmierowo

S.P. Luséwko

Wynik

01
01
01
01
01

:41:17
:46:36
:47:08
147:24
:48:07
01:
01:
01:

50:01
56:34
57:09

Strona: 1



